
Women's 55 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Grace Emineth JR Shanley 7.63 1(1) 10

2 Decontee Smith 8 Central Cass 7.66 2(1) 8

3 Olivia Ryland FR Fargo Davies 7.67 2(2) 6

4 Jasmine Williams FR West Fargo 7.70 1(2) 5

5 Kate Gallagher JR Shanley 7.71 2(3) 4

6 Emily Jahner JR Fargo Davies 7.74 1(3) 3

7 Kylie Grommesh SR Central Cass 7.76 1(4) 2

8 Sierra Ramberg JR West Fargo 7.81 2(4) 1

9 Vanessa Klein FR Rosholt 7.85 1(5)

10 Taylar Baker SO Grand Forks 7.87 3(1)

11 Kaia Schneider JR Fargo Davies 7.91 3(2)

12 Michaela Nesius 8 Fargo Davies 7.97 4(1)

13 Elise Wisnewski 7 Central Cass 7.98 5(1)

14 Hannah Hynek FR Grand Forks 7.99 2(5)

15 Mayzee Jacobson 8 Central Cass 8.00 3(3)

16 Sophie Nichol SR Oak Grove Lu 8.03 1(6)

17 Karina Olson 8 Valley City 8.04 3(4)

18 Olivia Olson SO Valley City 8.05 3(5)

19 Michaela Hjelseth JR Fargo Davies 8.05 4(2)

20 KaliRae Garcia SR Central Cass 8.15 2(6)

21 Brietta Mullane SO Grand Forks 8.24 4(3)

22 Carsyn Bachmeier JR Fargo Davies 8.24 4(4)

23 Paige Renschler 7 Shanley 8.28 8(1)

24 Jenna Bergantine JR Fargo Davies 8.29 3(6)

25 Jade Suder JR West Fargo 8.29 4(5)

26 Mattie Boyd FR Fargo Davies 8.32 5(2)

27 Brenna White FR West Fargo 8.33 3(7)

28 Alana Schafer FR West Fargo 8.34 2(7)

29 Elvinell Fofanah FR West Fargo 8.35 8(2)

30 Drew Crane JR Fargo Davies 8.42 11(1)

31 Emily Peltier FR West Fargo 8.44 8(3)

32 Paige Priewe SO Central Cass 8.47 5(3)

33 Jaycie Gunderson SR Oak Grove Lu 8.47 4(6)

34 Breanna Gores SR West Fargo 8.47 8(4)

35 Vanessa Narmah FR Fargo Davies 8.48 5(4)

36 Alyssa Hensch SO Rosholt 8.49 14(1)

37 Brynn Nyland FR Fargo Davies 8.50 5(5)

38 Samantha Toso JR West Fargo 8.51 10(1)

39 Alexandra Haessig SO West Fargo 8.54 6(1)

40 Zoey Schlader FR West Fargo 8.57 10(2)

41 MaKenna O'Neal SO Jamestown 8.60 14(2)

42 Angel Flomo FR Fargo South 8.63 7(1)

43 Brooklyn DeCoteau FR Grand Forks 8.65 6(2)

44 Alexia Laughlin SR Shanley 8.68 7(2)

45 Karalyn Altendorf SR Fargo Davies 8.69 7(3)

46 Brianna Filson SO Grand Forks 8.74 6(3)

Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
47 Erin Sorum 8 Fargo South 8.76 8(5)

48 Klaire Cotton 8 Central Cass 8.77 13(1)

49 Alexus Olson FR West Fargo 8.77 6(4)

50 Justice Reilly FR Red River 8.79 13(2)

51 Kaylee Lyter JR West Fargo 8.80 10(3)

52 Olivia Berney JR Fargo Davies 8.82 6(5)

53 Morgan Finnseth FR West Fargo 8.83 7(4)

54 Rehme Laurence 8 Rosholt 8.89 7(5)

55 Kylie King FR Grand Forks 8.90 4(7)

56 Olivia Vetter FR Shanley 8.90 11(2)

57 Brittney Finseth JR West Fargo 8.92 9(1)

58 Cora Wagner SR Maple Valley 8.98 10(4)

59 Brooke Turnquist FR Fargo Davies 9.04 10(5)

60 Isabelle Snyder FR Shanley 9.05 8(6)

60 Nura Kroeger FR Red River 9.05 13(3)

62 AJ Eberhardt JR Fargo Davies 9.08 5(6)

63 Ava Miller FR Red River 9.10 11(3)

64 Annika Shern JR West Fargo 9.13 11(4)

65 Favor Fayiah FR Fargo South 9.16 11(5)

66 Mikaila Walch FR Jamestown 9.20 14(3)

67 Jasmine Hemmer JR Jamestown 9.20 14(4)

68 Hannah Sandvig FR West Fargo 9.21 10(6)

69 Jahveya Davis FR Red River 9.24 9(2)

70 Elle Mattson FR West Fargo 9.38 11(6)

71 Mariama Koromo FR Fargo Davies 9.38 7(6)

72 Kaely Moran FR West Fargo 9.44 12(1)

73 Jessie Haman SO Fargo Davies 9.44 6(6)

74 Kumba Glay JR Fargo Davies 9.54 9(3)

74 Riziki Mwajuma FR West Fargo 9.54 12(2)

74 Kacy Crowe FR Valley City 9.54 14(5)

77 Aiysha Abu-Khashan SO West Fargo 9.63 12(3)

78 Madde Shell SO West Fargo 9.64 12(4)

79 Gymaria Jacoway-Donalds JR Grand Forks 9.70 5(7)

80 Gabriella Contreras FR Fargo Davies 9.85 9(4)

81 Widaad Dissou FR West Fargo 10.10 12(5)

82 Iqra Hassan FR West Fargo 10.13 12(6)

83 May Wiwattanonon JR May-Port CG 10.18 13(4)

84 Lexi Simle-Askew JR Fargo Davies 10.22 8(7)

85 Zoie Frattin SO Grand Forks 10.23 6(7)

86 Assraa Al-Abase SO West Fargo 10.65 12(7)

87 Amber Nelson JR West Fargo 10.75 13(5)

88 Catheryn Meyer SO Fargo Davies 10.92 10(7)

89 Ashlee Bjur FR West Fargo 11.96 13(6)

Halle Zink JR Fargo Davies 8.89 7

Isatou Badjie SO Fargo Davies NT 7

Uchechukwu Eyimegwu FR West Fargo NT 9
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Women's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Serenna Gores FR West Fargo NT 9

Vanessa Koffi FR West Fargo NT 9

Teri Nelson SO May-Port CG NT 11

Yasmin Samura SO Fargo South NT 13

Women's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Ellen Donat SO Fargo Davies 27.36 1(1) 10

2 Jasmine Williams FR West Fargo 27.42 1(2) 8

3 Decontee Smith 8 Central Cass 27.50 2(1) 6

4 Cece Deebom 8 Fargo Davies 27.97 1(3) 5

5 Emily Jahner JR Fargo Davies 27.98 1(4) 4

6 Taylar Baker SO Grand Forks 28.06 2(2) 3

7 Elise Wisnewski 7 Central Cass 28.49 5(1) 2

8 Ziggy McGill SR Fargo South 28.51 2(3) 1

9 Sophie Nichol SR Oak Grove Lu 28.73 2(4)

10 Olivia Ryland FR Fargo Davies 28.75 2(5)

11 Kate Gallagher JR Shanley 28.98 1(5)

12 Brooklyn Kelsch SO Shanley 29.48 3(1)

13 Abby Kallenbach SR Jamestown 29.50 3(2)

14 Vanessa Klein FR Rosholt 29.68 2(6)

15 Paige Renschler 7 Shanley 29.69 5(2)

16 Jaida Seyer JR Oakes 29.87 4(1)

17 Carsyn Bachmeier JR Fargo Davies 29.89 3(3)

18 Rylee Satrom 7 May-Port CG 29.97 9(1)

19 Brenna White FR West Fargo 30.19 5(3)

20 Taylor Williamson SO Jamestown 30.34 3(4)

22 Jade Suder JR West Fargo 30.46 5(4)

23 Bria Fiebiger SO Fargo Davies 30.50 4(2)

24 Alyssa Hensch SO Rosholt 30.50 11(1)

25 Karina Olson 8 Valley City 30.61 6(1)

26 Taylor Fey SO Fargo Davies 30.79 4(3)

27 Olivia Olson SO Valley City 30.87 6(2)

28 Allison Burud SR Fargo Davies 30.88 4(4)

29 Samantha Toso JR West Fargo 30.93 7(1)

30 Isabelle Snyder FR Shanley 31.06 3(6)

31 Grace Hegerle SO Jamestown 31.08 11(2)

32 Paige Priewe SO Central Cass 31.24 5(5)

33 Vanessa Narmah FR Fargo Davies 31.54 8(1)

34 Zoey Schlader FR West Fargo 31.62 8(2)

35 Mattie Boyd FR Fargo Davies 31.76 7(2)

36 Emma Tichy SO Maple Valley 31.85 6(3)

37 Tyler Thompson 8 Oakes 31.86 6(4)

38 Jaycie Gunderson SR Oak Grove Lu 31.90 4(5)

39 Brooklyn DeCoteau FR Grand Forks 31.97 8(3)

40 Kate Bradner 8 May-Port CG 32.29 8(4)

Women's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
41 Uchechukwu Eyimegwu FR West Fargo 32.42 10(1)

42 Morgan Finnseth FR West Fargo 32.57 7(3)

43 Brittney Finseth JR West Fargo 32.62 10(2)

44 Lauren Swanson 7 Red River 32.70 3(7)

45 Kaylee Lyter JR West Fargo 33.22 8(5)

46 Cora Wagner SR Maple Valley 33.53 7(4)

47 Marley Ferguson JR Grand Forks 33.53 7(5)

48 Emily Peltier FR West Fargo 33.65 7(6)

49 Serenna Gores FR West Fargo 33.79 11(3)

50 Kassidy Wendt FR Maple Valley 33.90 4(6)

51 Elle Mattson FR West Fargo 34.05 6(5)

52 Mikaila Walch FR Jamestown 34.36 11(4)

53 Annika Shern JR West Fargo 34.41 9(2)

54 Mariama Koromo FR Fargo Davies 34.48 10(3)

55 Hannah Sandvig FR West Fargo 34.52 8(6)

56 Riziki Mwajuma FR West Fargo 35.10 9(3)

57 Madde Shell SO West Fargo 35.33 10(4)

58 Morgan Palmer SR May-Port CG 35.61 10(5)

59 Kaely Moran FR West Fargo 35.62 9(4)

60 Widaad Dissou FR West Fargo 36.40 9(5)

61 Gymaria Jacoway-Donalds JR Grand Forks 37.57 11(5)

62 Aiysha Abu-Khashan SO West Fargo 37.98 10(6)

63 Iqra Hassan FR West Fargo 38.39 9(6)

64 Angel Flomo FR Fargo South 40.22 5(6)

65 Assraa Al-Abase SO West Fargo 42.14 11(6)

Sally Korgho JR Fargo Davies NT 1

Women's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Makenna Bares SO Shanley 1:04.89 1(1) 10

2 Alex Richards SR Red River 1:06.17 1(2) 8

3 Sadey Koch SR Shanley 1:06.72 1(3) 6

4 Mary Belzer SR Jamestown 1:08.57 2(1) 5

5 Jordyn Stroup SR Shanley 1:08.67 1(4) 4

6 Genevieve Gruba 8 Maple Valley 1:09.94 3(1) 3

7 Olivia Johnson JR Shanley 1:11.16 2(2) 2

8 Taryn Troftgruben JR West Fargo 1:11.36 2(3) 1

9 Sarah Ostlie 8 Shanley 1:11.59 1(5)

10 Allison Jepson JR Oakes 1:11.72 3(2)

11 Judies Yousa JR Fargo Davies 1:13.05 4(1)

12 Kate Bradner 8 May-Port CG 1:13.76 4(2)

13 Paige McCormick 7 Shanley 1:13.80 3(3)

14 Abuk Akech SO Fargo South 1:14.54 4(3)

15 Kiley Craft FR Shanley 1:15.62 2(4)

16 Noella Akech SO Fargo South 1:15.72 5(1)

17 Greta Larson JR Oak Grove Lu 1:16.34 2(5)
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Women's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
18 Hannah Sandvig FR West Fargo 1:16.78 3(4)

19 Lexi Triebold JR Valley City 1:17.30 5(2)

20 Kaitlynn Schaeffer FR West Fargo 1:19.08 3(5)

21 Morgan Palmer SR May-Port CG 1:20.42 5(3)

22 Angelina Moen FR Fargo South 1:21.29 5(4)

23 Tatum Hoff SR Oak Grove Lu 1:23.11 2(6)

24 Jami Brown SO Central Cass 1:33.32 4(4)

Claire Leach JR Red River NT 1

Savannah Vein SO Central Cass NT 3

Emma Muggli 8 Oakes NT 4

Teri Nelson SO May-Port CG NT 5

Women's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mikayla Weiss JR Grand Forks 2:29.71 1(1) 10

2 McKenzie Burian SR Fargo Davies 2:32.16 1(2) 8

3 Emily Nelson 8 Red River 2:39.20 1(3) 6

4 Hailey Bjerke FR Fargo Davies 2:40.47 2(1) 5

5 Brooke Everson 8 Fargo Davies 2:42.84 2(2) 4

6 Ahna Mehus JR May-Port CG 2:43.56 2(3) 3

7 Sydnee Ingstad 8 Valley City 2:44.26 2(4) 2

8 Kaylee Panchot SO Jamestown 2:44.90 4(1) 1

9 Sophia Roehl SO Grand Forks 2:46.08 1(4)

10 Abby Faleide JR Central Cass 2:46.97 1(5)

11 Maddy Orr FR Jamestown 2:47.21 4(2)

12 Emily Klaman FR West Fargo 2:47.28 2(5)

13 Campbell Dorsey FR Red River 2:47.56 2(6)

14 Aubrey Rude JR Fargo Davies 2:48.76 3(1)

15 Kelyn Johnson SR Oak Grove Lu 2:49.44 2(7)

16 Lindsey Anderson 8 West Fargo 2:49.84 1(6)

17 Ava Webber 8 Oak Grove Lu 2:51.60 2(8)

18 Liz Lawson SR Fargo South 2:52.43 2(9)

19 Therese Oduor 8 West Fargo 2:53.15 1(7)

20 Rehme Laurence 8 Rosholt 2:54.01 4(3)

21 Elizabeth Simon 8 Red River 3:00.01 3(2)

22 Madison Elden FR Grand Forks 3:00.91 3(3)

23 Dakota Claus FR Maple Valley 3:01.77 2(10)

24 Bilan Frye SO Red River 3:06.08 4(4)

25 Lexi Triebold JR Valley City 3:06.17 4(5)

26 Coral Heyd 7 Grand Forks 3:06.26 4(6)

27 Lindsey Jiskera FR Fargo Davies 3:06.83 4(7)

28 Olivia Macziewski SR West Fargo 3:06.84 4(8)

29 Jerzay Bachmeier FR West Fargo 3:08.18 3(4)

30 Sydney Larson JR West Fargo 3:08.25 3(5)

31 Ximena Porres Garcia SR West Fargo 3:08.34 3(6)

32 Grace Ivesdal SR Fargo Davies 3:15.35 3(7)

Women's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
33 Sophie Lachance FR Red River 3:16.69 4(9)

34 Kaia Johnson JR Central Cass 3:23.41 3(8)

35 Morgan Reeder SO Fargo South 3:24.12 4(10)

36 Maggie Spoor SO Grand Forks 3:54.91 4(11)

37 Latrisca Masset SO Central Cass 4:16.46 4(12)

Mollie Campbell SO Fargo Davies NT 3

Maddie Schneider SR Shanley NT 2

Brenna Barnick FR Fargo Davies NT 2

Bella Magnotto 7 Shanley NT 3

Women's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Megan Lundstrom SR Fargo Davies 5:24.20 1(1) 10

2 Bridget Henne SR Fargo Davies 5:24.27 1(2) 8

3 Anna Bernhardt FR Shanley 5:27.94 1(3) 6

4 Mikayla Weiss JR Grand Forks 5:28.56 1(4) 5

5 Hope Pringle JR West Fargo 5:31.02 1(5) 4

6 Payton Lane JR Fargo Davies 5:44.77 1(6) 3

7 Avery Murray SO Valley City 5:52.81 2(1) 2

8 Brooke Everson 8 Fargo Davies 5:53.73 2(2) 1

9 Brenna Barnick FR Fargo Davies 6:02.33 2(3)

10 Gracia Larson-Schmidt SO Red River 6:02.40 2(4)

11 Bryn Donaldson 8 Fargo Davies 6:02.41 2(5)

12 Therese Oduor 8 West Fargo 6:03.09 2(6)

13 Paige Erbstoesser SO West Fargo 6:03.70 2(7)

14 Kaelyn Berg FR West Fargo 6:05.30 1(7)

15 Aubrey Rude JR Fargo Davies 6:08.95 2(8)

16 Sophia Roehl SO Grand Forks 6:10.32 1(8)

17 Maddy Orr FR Jamestown 6:14.89 3(1)

18 Reagan Berg 7 Valley City 6:21.81 3(2)

19 Alice Bauroth FR Fargo South 6:27.02 2(9)

20 Claire Lapp SO Red River 6:29.81 2(10)

21 Grace Ivesdal SR Fargo Davies 6:49.38 3(3)

22 Madison Elden FR Grand Forks 6:49.58 2(11)

23 Trinity Kilde FR Fargo Davies 6:49.73 3(4)

24 Makelle Gulleson JR Central Cass 6:52.01 2(12)

25 Taytum Vogel FR Central Cass 6:58.72 3(5)

26 Lindsey Jiskera FR Fargo Davies 7:17.53 3(6)

27 Kayla Gibson 8 Central Cass 7:24.21 3(7)

28 Morgan Reeder SO Fargo South 7:40.00 3(8)

29 Soniey Gurung 8 Fargo South 7:45.61 3(9)

30 Brooklyn O'Neal JR Jamestown 7:53.59 3(10)

31 Maggie Spoor SO Grand Forks 8:30.24 3(11)

Mollie Campbell SO Fargo Davies NT 2

Lilly Brunelle JR Grand Forks NT 3
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Women's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts
1 Meghan Ford SO Jamestown 10:46.09 10

2 Anna Strand FR May-Port CG 12:17.44 8

3 Alice Bauroth FR Fargo South 14:07.02 6

4 Presley Curtis JR Valley City 15:09.07 5

5 Carley Goven 8 Valley City 15:14.55 4

6 Darby Flynn SO Central Cass 16:24.16 3

Abby Idso SO Central Cass DNF

Women's 54m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Sally Korgho JR Fargo Davies 8.64 1(1) 10

2 Lauren Forness SR Oak Grove Lu 9.32 1(2) 8

3 Kaelyn Nygaard FR Jamestown 9.71 4(1) 6

4 Allison Burud SR Fargo Davies 9.93 1(3) 5

5 Cece Deebom 8 Fargo Davies 10.08 2(1) 4

6 Hanna McIntyre JR May-Port CG 10.39 1(4) 3

7 Kinsey Hanson FR May-Port CG 10.77 2(2) 2

8 Genevieve Gruba 8 Maple Valley 10.78 4(2) 1

9 Juliana Conlin SO Fargo Davies 10.83 2(3)

10 Erin Sorum 8 Fargo South 10.99 2(4)

11 Taylor Fey SO Fargo Davies 11.08 1(5)

12 Eliana Logan FR Fargo Davies 11.21 2(5)

13 Morgan Palmer SR May-Port CG 11.49 2(6)

14 Kate Bradner 8 May-Port CG 11.91 1(6)

15 Emma Schroeder JR Maple Valley 11.94 4(3)

16 Beth Ellis 8 Fargo South 12.24 3(1)

17 Lauren Swanson 7 Red River 12.35 3(2)

18 Isabella Mayer FR Fargo Davies 12.63 4(4)

19 Amanda Marsch FR Red River 12.72 3(3)

20 Ketevan Chomakhidze FR Red River 12.94 3(4)

Lander Friederichs SO Shanley NT 3

Codi Krueger JR May-Port CG NT 4

Women's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Mesaged Abakar JR Fargo South 9.33 1(1) 10

2 KaliRae Garcia SR Central Cass 9.48 1(2) 8

3 Greta McLagan SR Fargo South 9.83 2(1) 6

4 Harmony Hentschell JR Red River 9.97 1(3) 5

5 Noelle Freeman JR Shanley 10.20 1(4) 4

6 Britta Roehrich SO Valley City 10.20 2(2) 3

7 Kelsey Reichling JR West Fargo 10.56 2(3) 2

8 Paige Priewe SO Central Cass 10.60 2(4) 1

9 Hannah Hynek FR Grand Forks 10.75 2(5)

10 Mercedes Brown JR West Fargo 10.81 3(1)

11 Shri Patel SO Red River 10.92 1(5)

Women's 55m Hurdles (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
12 Melody Hentschell JR Red River 11.25 3(2)

13 Alexus Olson FR West Fargo 11.30 3(3)

14 Sailor Bitzer JR West Fargo 11.59 3(4)

15 Kaia Johnson JR Central Cass 12.04 3(5)

Women's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shanley (A) 1:52.21 1(1) 10

1) Makenna Bares SO 2) Kate Gallagher JR

3) Grace Emineth JR 4) Heidi Deplazes JR

2 Fargo Davies (A) 1:53.19 1(2) 8

1) Olivia Ryland FR 2) Michaela Nesius 8

3) Allison Burud SR 4) Sally Korgho JR

3 Central Cass (A) 1:54.34 2(1) 6

1) Kylie Grommesh SR 2) Mayzee Jacobson 8

3) KaliRae Garcia SR 4) Decontee Smith 8

4 West Fargo (A) 1:54.83 1(3) 5

1) Alana Schafer FR 2) Sierra Ramberg JR

3) Brenna White FR 4) Jasmine Williams FR

5 Grand Forks Central (A) 1:55.67 1(4) 4

1) Taylar Baker SO 2) Lauren Hillman SO

3) Brietta Mullane SO 4) Hannah Hynek FR

6 Fargo South (A) 1:56.07 2(2) 3

1) Ellone Gaylah SO 2) Bravin Desjarlais JR

3) Aminata Fofana FR 4) Ziggy McGill SR

7 Red River (A) 1:56.95 2(3) 2

1) Rachel Anderson FR 2) Claire Leach JR

3) Shri Patel SO 4) Alex Richards SR

8 Jamestown (A) 1:58.91 1(5) 1

1) MaKenna O'Neal SO 2) Mary Belzer SR

3) Kaelyn Nygaard FR 4) Carly Raap SO

9 Oakes (A) 1:59.96 2(4)

1) Jaida Seyer JR 2) Marisa Garza SR

3) Abigail Cox FR 4) Allison Jepson JR

10 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 2:00.56 3(1)

1) Isabel Anderson FR 2) Jaycie Gunderson SR

3) Lauren Forness SR 4) Sophie Nichol SR

11 Shanley (B) 2:01.16 3(2)

1) Brooklyn Kelsch SO 2) Noelle Freeman JR

3) Sarah Ostlie 8 4) Olivia Vetter FR

12 Fargo Davies (B) 2:01.61 2(5)

1) Jayda Hett SO 2) Juliana Conlin SO

3) Stevie Bornemann FR 4) Mattie Boyd FR

13 Rosholt (A) 2:01.78 3(3)

1) Vanessa Klein FR 2) Rehme Laurence 8

3) Ayden Ochs FR 4) Alyssa Hensch SO
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Women's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
14 West Fargo (B) 2:03.17 4(1)

1) Alexandra Haessig SO 2) Morgan Finnseth FR

3) Elvinell Fofanah FR 4) Alexus Olson FR

15 Valley City (A) 2:07.24 3(4)

1) Olivia Olson SO 2) Britta Roehrich SO

3) Karina Olson 8 4) Origlia Elena JR

16 May-Port CG (A) 2:08.10 4(2)

1) Lexi Thomas JR 2) Grace Koshney SO

3) Nora Peterson SO 4) Teri Nelson SO

17 May-Port CG (B) 2:09.18 4(3)

1) Kate Bradner 8 2) Kinsey Hanson FR

3) Taylor Garrett JR 4) Rylee Satrom 7

18 Fargo Davies (C) 2:09.46 4(4)

1) Mariama Koromo FR 2) Isatou Badjie SO

3) Eliana Logan FR 4) Karalyn Altendorf SR

19 Grand Forks Central (B) 2:11.88 4(5)

1) Brianna Filson SO 2) Kierstyn Grzadzielewski SO

3) Zoie Frattin SO 4) Marley Ferguson JR

20 Red River (B) 2:16.50 4(6)

1) Justice Reilly FR 2) Nura Kroeger FR

3) Ketevan Chomakhidze FR 4) Alyssa Erickson SR

Women's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shanley (A) 4:26.71 1(1) 10

1) Makenna Bares SO 2) Heidi Deplazes JR

3) Sadey Koch SR 4) Jordyn Stroup SR

2 West Fargo (A) 4:33.34 1(2) 8

1) Alana Schafer FR 2) Emily Hansen JR

3) Taryn Troftgruben JR 4) Sierra Ramberg JR

3 Jamestown (A) 4:33.48 1(3) 6

1) Kaelyn Nygaard FR 2) Mary Belzer SR

3) Maddy Orr FR 4) Carly Raap SO

4 Fargo South (A) 4:33.58 1(4) 5

1) Ziggy McGill SR 2) Aminata Fofana FR

3) Greta McLagan SR 4) Bravin Desjarlais JR

5 Fargo Davies (A) 4:34.56 1(5) 4

1) Hailey Bjerke FR 2) Bryn Donaldson 8

3) Brenna Barnick FR 4) McKenzie Burian SR

6 Red River (A) 4:38.58 1(6) 3

1) Rachel Anderson FR 2) Shri Patel SO

3) Melody Hentschell JR 4) Alex Richards SR

7 Central Cass (B) 4:39.99 3(1) 2

1) Decontee Smith 8 2) Makelle Gulleson JR

3) Elise Wisnewski 7 4) Mayzee Jacobson 8

Women's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
8 Oakes (A) 4:43.83 2(1) 1

1) Jaida Seyer JR 2) Marisa Garza SR

3) Allison Jepson JR 4) Tyler Thompson 8

9 Central Cass (A) 4:44.82 2(2)

1) Abby Faleide JR 2) Morgan Lee FR

3) KaliRae Garcia SR 4) Savannah Vein SO

10 Shanley (C) 4:52.16 3(2)

1) Kiley Craft FR 2) Paige McCormick 7

3) Paige Renschler 7 4) Bella Magnotto 7

11 West Fargo (B) 4:56.85 4(1)

1) Sailor Bitzer JR 2) Mercedes Brown JR

3) Alexandra Haessig SO 4) Kelsey Reichling JR

12 Fargo Davies (B) 5:00.47 3(3)

1) Jayda Hett SO 2) Judies Yousa JR

3) Trinity Kilde FR 4) Juliana Conlin SO

13 May-Port CG (A) 5:04.62 2(3)

1) Anna Strand FR 2) Grace Koshney SO

3) Lexi Thomas JR 4) Ahna Mehus JR

14 Maple Valley (A) 5:07.62 3(4)

1) Kassidy Wendt FR 2) Genevieve Gruba 8

3) Emma Tichy SO 4) Dakota Claus FR

15 Central Cass (C) 5:10.65 4(2)

1) Paige Priewe SO 2) Klaire Cotton 8

3) Isabelle Keus SR 4) Delaney Cotton 8

16 Fargo South (B) 5:12.51 3(5)

1) Liz Lawson SR 2) Abuk Akech SO

3) Favor Fayiah FR 4) Noella Akech SO

17 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 5:12.88 4(3)

1) Sophie Pundsack FR 2) Remi Johnson FR

3) Greta Larson JR 4) Tatum Hoff SR

18 Red River (B) 5:20.96 2(4)

1) Harmony Hentschell JR 2) Justice Reilly FR

3) Ava Miller FR 4) Ketevan Chomakhidze FR

19 Red River (C) 5:28.05 4(4)

1) Elizabeth Simon 8 2) Amanda Marsch FR

3) Sophie Lachance FR 4) Bilan Frye SO

Shanley (B) NT 2

1) Brooklyn Kelsch SO 2) Sarah Ostlie 8

3) Noelle Freeman JR 4) Azure Ries SO

Rosholt (A) NT 4

1) Vanessa Klein FR 2) Rehme Laurence 8

3) Ayden Ochs FR 4) Alyssa Hensch SO

Women's 4 x 800m Relay
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Women's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Fargo Davies (A) 10:07.11 10

1) McKenna Lovehaug SO 2) Bridget Henne SR

3) Payton Lane JR 4) Megan Lundstrom SR

2 West Fargo (A) 10:36.19 8

1) Emily Hansen JR 2) Hope Pringle JR

3) Lindsey Anderson 8 4) Kaelyn Berg FR

3 Red River (A) 10:37.38 6

1) Emily Nelson 8 2) Claire Lapp SO

3) Campbell Dorsey FR 4) Gracia Larson-Schmidt SO

4 Shanley (A) 11:05.06 5

1) Sadey Koch SR 2) Anna Bernhardt FR

3) Jordyn Stroup SR 4) Kiley Craft FR

5 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 11:23.12 4

1) Ava Webber 8 2) Sophie Pundsack FR

3) Remi Johnson FR 4) Kelyn Johnson SR

6 Valley City (A) 11:34.57 3

1) Avery Murray SO 2) Sydnee Ingstad 8

3) Reagan Berg 7 4) Presley Curtis JR

7 May-Port CG (A) 11:41.69 2

1) Ahna Mehus JR 2) Lexi Thomas JR

3) Kinsey Hanson FR 4) Anna Strand FR

8 Shanley (B) 11:51.29

1) Olivia Johnson JR 2) Paige McCormick 7

3) Bella Magnotto 7 4) Azure Ries SO

9 Central Cass (A) 12:10.20 1

1) Abby Faleide JR 2) Makelle Gulleson JR

3) Isabelle Keus SR 4) Kaia Johnson JR

Central Cass (B) NT

1) Taytum Vogel FR 2) Kayla Gibson 8

3) Abby Idso SO 4) Darby Flynn SO

Women's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Kaia Schneider JR Fargo Davies 5' 3" 10

2 Jenna Bergantine JR Fargo Davies 5' 1" 8

3 Mesaged Abakar JR Fargo South 5' 1" 6

4 Carly Raap SO Jamestown 4' 9" 4.5

4 Grace Hegerle SO Jamestown 4' 9" 4.5

6 Roxy Fish SO Red River 4' 9" 3

7 Brittney Finseth JR West Fargo 4' 7" 2

8 Greta McLagan SR Fargo South 4' 7" 0.33

8 Cece Deebom 8 Fargo Davies 4' 7" 0.33

8 Bria Fiebiger SO Fargo Davies 4' 7" 0.33

11 Lander Friederichs SO Shanley 4' 7"

12 Abby Kallenbach SR Jamestown 4' 5"

13 Klaire Cotton 8 Central Cass 4' 5"

Women's High Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
14 MaKenna O'Neal SO Jamestown 4' 5"

14 Isabelle Keus SR Central Cass 4' 5"

16 Kelyn Johnson SR Oak Grove Lu4' 5"

17 Melody Hentschell JR Red River 4' 5"

18 Samantha Toso JR West Fargo 4' 5"

19 Delaney Cotton 8 Central Cass 4' 5"

20 London Dietrich SR Valley City 4' 3"

21 Taylor Garrett JR May-Port CG 4' 1"

Women's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Nora Peterson SO May-Port CG 8' 0" 10

2 Jessie Haman SO Fargo Davies 7' 0" 8

3 Savannah Vein SO Central Cass 7' 0" 6

4 Azalea Jorgensen FR Oak Grove Lu7' 0" 5

5 Olivia Olson SO Valley City 6' 6" 4

6 Jadan Adelman SR Central Cass 6' 6" 3

7 Eliana Logan FR Fargo Davies 6' 0" 1.5

7 Nikita Howard FR Central Cass 6' 0" 1.5

9 Annika Green JR Grand Forks 6' 0"

10 Marley Ferguson JR Grand Forks 5' 6"

11 Halle Zink JR Fargo Davies 5' 6"

Rylee Satrom 7 May-Port CG NH

Claire Wagner JR Oakes NH

Women's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Ellen Donat SO Fargo Davies 17' 51 /4 1(1) 10

2 Grace Emineth JR Shanley 17' 31 /2 1(2) 8

3 Abby Kallenbach SR Jamestown 15' 91 /2 4(1) 6

4 Kylie Grommesh SR Central Cass 15' 63 /4 1(3) 5

5 Carly Raap SO Jamestown 15' 33 /4 4(2) 4

6 Hanna McIntyre JR May-Port CG 14' 101 /2 1(4) 3

7 Britta Roehrich SO Valley City 14' 93 /4 3(1) 2

8 Rachel Anderson FR Red River 14' 63 /4 1(5) 1

9 Azure Ries SO Shanley 14' 41 /2 3(2)

10 Nora Peterson SO May-Port CG 14' 3" 2(1)

11 Grace Hegerle SO Jamestown 14' 3" 4(3)

12 Delaney Cotton 8 Central Cass 13' 11" 3(3)

13 Kierstyn Grzadzielewski SO Grand Forks 13' 93 /4 2(2)

14 Kylie King FR Grand Forks 13' 81 /4 2(3)

15 Emma Tichy SO Maple Valley 13' 6" 2(4)

16 Hayllie Brown SR Fargo South 13' 51 /4 2(5)

17 Abigail Cox FR Oakes 13' 43 /4 2(6)

18 Mayzee Jacobson 8 Central Cass 13' 43 /4 1(6)

19 Bria Fiebiger SO Fargo Davies 13' 33 /4 2(7)

2019 COBBER ND INDOOR
Moorhead, MN
Olson Forum

Host: Concordia College-Moorhead, MN
Saturday, March 16, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Garrick Larson

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 03/19/2019 9:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 6



Women's Long Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 Lauren Swanson 7 Red River 13' 1" 3(4)

21 Isabelle Snyder FR Shanley 12' 103 /4 3(5)

22 Alexia Laughlin SR Shanley 12' 103 /4 1(7)

23 Tyler Thompson 8 Oakes 12' 101 /4 3(6)

24 Cora Wagner SR Maple Valley 12' 53 /4 2(8)

25 Stevie Bornemann FR Fargo Davies 12' 53 /4 1(8)

26 Emily Hellyer SO Grand Forks 12' 51 /2 1(9)

27 Isabella Mayer FR Fargo Davies 12' 4" 4(4)

28 Ayden Ochs FR Rosholt 12' 33 /4 4(5)

29 Kassidy Wendt FR Maple Valley 12' 23 /4 2(9)

30 Emma Schroeder JR Maple Valley 12' 11 /4 3(7)

31 Katie Zaun FR Maple Valley 12' 0" 2(10)

32 Breanna Gores SR West Fargo 11' 71 /2 3(8)

33 London Dietrich SR Valley City 11' 7" 4(6)

34 Origlia Elena JR Valley City 11' 61 /2 4(7)

35 Taylor Garrett JR May-Port CG 11' 31 /4 4(8)

36 Halle Zink JR Fargo Davies 10' 103 /4 4(9)

37 Alyssa Erickson SR Red River 9' 41 /4 3(9)

Davina Fahnbulleh SR Fargo Davies NM 1

Emma Muggli 8 Oakes NM 3

Lexi Thomas JR May-Port CG NM 4

Women's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Claire Leach JR Red River 35' 83 /4 1(1) 10

2 Kaia Schneider JR Fargo Davies 34' 7" 1(2) 8

3 Lauren Hillman SO Grand Forks 33' 13 /4 1(3) 6

4 Britta Roehrich SO Valley City 32' 63 /4 2(1) 5

5 Kylie Grommesh SR Central Cass 32' 01 /2 1(4) 4

6 Nora Peterson SO May-Port CG 31' 111 /2 2(2) 3

7 Kierstyn Grzadzielewski SO Grand Forks 31' 93 /4 2(3) 2

8 Jenna Bergantine JR Fargo Davies 31' 81 /2 1(5) 1

9 Greta McLagan SR Fargo South 30' 9" 2(4)

10 Azure Ries SO Shanley 30' 63 /4 2(5)

11 Abby Kallenbach SR Jamestown 30' 61 /4 3(1)

12 Hanna McIntyre JR May-Port CG 30' 4" 2(6)

13 Morgan Lee FR Central Cass 30' 21 /2 1(6)

14 Abigail Cox FR Oakes 29' 111 /2 1(7)

15 Breanna Gores SR West Fargo 29' 71 /4 1(8)

16 Taylor Fey SO Fargo Davies 29' 01 /4 2(7)

17 London Dietrich SR Valley City 28' 21 /2 3(2)

18 Claire Wagner JR Oakes 28' 13 /4 2(8)

19 Emma Schroeder JR Maple Valley 27' 11" 3(3)

20 Lexi Thomas JR May-Port CG 27' 83 /4 3(4)

21 Kassidy Wendt FR Maple Valley 27' 0" 3(5)

22 Grace Koshney SO May-Port CG 26' 10" 3(6)

Women's Triple Jump (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
23 Emma Tichy SO Maple Valley 26' 9" 2(9)

24 Katie Zaun FR Maple Valley 26' 71 /2 3(7)

25 Taylor Garrett JR May-Port CG 25' 10" 3(8)

Hayllie Brown SR Fargo South NM 1

Alexia Laughlin SR Shanley NM 1

Davina Fahnbulleh SR Fargo Davies NM 1

Emily Hellyer SO Grand Forks NM 2

Stevie Bornemann FR Fargo Davies NM 2

Isabella Mayer FR Fargo Davies NM 3

Origlia Elena JR Valley City NM 3

Ayden Ochs FR Rosholt NM 3

Women's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 AJ Eberhardt JR Fargo Davies 39' 8" 9(1) 10

2 Shelby Frank JR Red River 39' 4" 9(2) 8

3 Michaela Hjelseth JR Fargo Davies 36' 10" 9(3) 6

4 Mary Schnell FR West Fargo 33' 3" 4(1) 5

5 Olivia Schindler SO Red River 33' 1" 8(1) 4

6 Madison Towers SO Red River 33' 0" 9(4) 3

7 Sadie Hansen SO Oakes 32' 7" 9(5) 2

8 Kayla Klemmer JR West Fargo 31' 3" 7(1) 1

9 Taylor Williamson SO Jamestown 31' 2" 9(6)

10 Jessie Paulson JR Jamestown 31' 1" 1(1)

11 Laikyn Roney 8 Oakes 31' 1" 8(2)

12 Michelle Bodziachowski FR Maple Valley 30' 11" 8(3)

13 Mariah Burd SO Shanley 30' 7" 8(4)

14 Taylor Larson JR West Fargo 30' 5" 8(5)

15 Sydra Chizek SO Central Cass 29' 5" 7(2)

16 Catheryn Meyer SO Fargo Davies 29' 1" 7(3)

17 Emma Pfaff SO West Fargo 29' 1" 8(6)

18 Emma Bastian SO Central Cass 28' 5" 8(7)

19 Jaylin Cotton FR Central Cass 28' 2" 8(8)

20 Shayla Novak JR Oakes 27' 9" 7(4)

21 Madison Olson JR Maple Valley 27' 8" 5(1)

22 Samantha Meehl 8 Oakes 27' 7" 3(1)

23 Erica Stave SO Central Cass 27' 6" 8(9)

24 Maren Donovan JR Fargo South 27' 5" 9(7)

25 Emily Cox SR Oakes 27' 4" 8(10)

26 Sahara Salou FR West Fargo 27' 3" 4(2)

27 Lexi Simle-Askew JR Fargo Davies 27' 1" 6(1)

28 Ellie Kraft SO Red River 26' 11" 5(2)

29 Ashlea Lindseth JR Red River 26' 10" 5(3)

30 Brooke Turnquist FR Fargo Davies 26' 10" 7(5)

31 Kayley Schaeffer JR West Fargo 26' 6" 7(6)

32 Kumba Glay JR Fargo Davies 26' 4" 7(7)
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Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
33 Aeryn Donovan FR Fargo South 26' 2" 7(8)

34 Azalea Jorgensen FR Oak Grove Lu25' 11" 6(2)

35 Olivia Lotysz SO Red River 25' 10" 6(3)

36 Brynn Nyland FR Fargo Davies 25' 9" 6(4)

37 Sabrina Forde-Kerbaugh SR West Fargo 25' 7" 5(4)

38 Molly McCord SR Fargo South 25' 1" 6(5)

39 Latrisca Masset SO Central Cass 25' 1" 4(3)

40 Syd Boucher JR Red River 24' 8" 6(6)

41 Drew Crane JR Fargo Davies 24' 7" 6(7)

42 Gabby Ketterer FR Maple Valley 24' 7" 3(2)

43 Katie Nelson SR Grand Forks 24' 3" 5(5)

44 Gabriella Contreras FR Fargo Davies 24' 3" 1(2)

44 McKenzie Menschel FR West Fargo 24' 3" 4(4)

44 Sydney Quibell SO Fargo South 24' 3" 5(5)

47 Serenna Gores FR West Fargo 24' 1" 2(1)

48 Paige Haugen JR Central Cass 23' 11" 6(8)

49 Riley Thorson JR Red River 23' 9" 2(2)

50 Emily Hoedl FR Shanley 23' 6" 5(7)

51 Jahveya Davis FR Red River 23' 1" 6(9)

52 Emily Hatzenbeller SO Central Cass 22' 9" 2(3)

53 McKenzie Lynne JR West Fargo 22' 9" 2(3)

53 Badiyatu Nyei SO West Fargo 22' 9" 2(3)

55 Maddison Eisenlohr FR Fargo South 22' 7" 4(5)

56 Hannah Laumb JR Grand Forks 22' 7" 4(5)

57 Rhiannon Solberg SO Fargo South 22' 6" 5(8)

58 Maartje Reintjes SR Central Cass 22' 1" 1(3)

59 Lauren Steinhauer SO West Fargo 21' 9" 2(6)

60 Madison Marcus FR Red River 21' 7" 5(9)

61 Hawan Akech FR Fargo South 21' 7" 3(3)

62 Abby Leininger SO Shanley 21' 6" 4(7)

63 Samantha Koehn SO West Fargo 20' 11" 4(8)

64 Magenta Thai FR West Fargo 20' 7" 1(4)

65 Kacy Crowe FR Valley City 20' 4" 2(7)

66 Nikita Howard FR Central Cass 20' 2" 1(5)

67 Madison Christensen SO West Fargo 19' 1" 2(8)

68 Meghan Moore JR West Fargo 18' 10" 2(9)

69 Widaad Dissou FR West Fargo 18' 3" 5(10)

70 Kordiea Rerick FR West Fargo 17' 9" 4(9)

71 Iqra Hassan FR West Fargo 17' 8" 1(6)

72 Seynab Muhumed FR West Fargo 17' 2" 4(10)

73 Abby Evensen SO Fargo South 16' 8" 3(4)

74 Heidi Rodriguez FR West Fargo 16' 7" 1(7)

75 Marecella Romero SR Fargo South 16' 1" 3(5)

76 Mia Grabovich SR Fargo South 14' 10" 3(6)

Macy Fischer FR Jamestown NM 1

Aayliah Poland FR Jamestown NM 1

Women's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts

Codi Krueger JR May-Port CG NM 2

Zainab Samura FR Fargo South NM 3

Emma Storstad FR Red River NM 3

Mari Hanson FR Maple Valley NM 3

Carlie Sell FR Central Cass NM 6

Jensen Drake SO Shanley NM 7

Abby Tykwinski JR West Fargo NM 7

Kelly Christmann JR Shanley NM 9

Moriku Hakim SO Shanley NM 9

Men's 55 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alvin Johnson JR Fargo South 6.64 1(1) 10

2 Braeden Knutson SR Central Cass 6.70 1(2) 8

3 Trey Lunneberg SR Wyndmere 6.74 3(1) 6

4 Henry Collins SO Shanley 6.75 4(1) 5

5 Bryar Erickson JR Wyndmere 6.76 3(2) 4

6 Daniel Collins SR West Fargo 6.84 1(3) 3

7 Abubakarr Fullah SO Fargo South 6.85 1(4) 2

8 Nsengiyumva Corode SR West Fargo 6.86 1(5) 1

9 Cole Friederichs SR Shanley 6.88 2(1)

10 Isaac Olson SR Oak Grove Lu 6.93 1(6)

11 Anthony Paye JR Fargo South 6.94 3(3)

12 David Daniels JR West Fargo 6.95 4(2)

13 Carter Kochmann SO Shanley 6.97 3(4)

14 Garret Meehl SO Oakes 6.99 3(5)

15 Zack Topping SR Red River 7.00 2(2)

16 Wes Koetz JR Central Cass 7.01 3(6)

17 Jamal Spiyee JR Fargo South 7.02 7(1)

18 Will Ellison FR Central Cass 7.03 3(7)

19 Ethan Brandvold JR Red River 7.07 2(3)

20 Marcus Gulley JR West Fargo 7.07 6(1)

21 Brady Dvorak JR Red River 7.08 2(4)

22 Austin Oehlke SR Red River 7.10 2(5)

23 Terry Carter SO West Fargo 7.11 2(6)

24 Jaden Compson SO Valley City 7.15 7(2)

25 Austin Shape FR Valley City 7.16 8(1)

26 Nate Hollingshead SR Red River 7.17 4(3)

27 Casey Schaefer JR West Fargo 7.17 4(4)

27 Brysom Davis-Jones SR Fargo South 7.17 6(2)

29 Cheyenne Hare SR Red River 7.21 5(1)

30 Danny Lahai JR Fargo South 7.22 5(2)

30 Steven Edwards III FR West Fargo 7.22 7(3)

32 Cade Powers SR Valley City 7.23 6(3)

33 John Farr JR Fargo South 7.27 1(7)

34 Bikash Pathak JR Red River 7.32 5(3)
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Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
35 Frosty Wisnewski FR Central Cass 7.34 9(1)

36 Samuel Badger SO Central Cass 7.35 9(2)

37 Alex Schill SO Grand Forks 7.35 8(2)

38 Sammy Satrom JR May-Port CG 7.37 2(7)

39 George Reeves JR West Fargo 7.38 5(4)

40 Evan Richman FR Maple Valley 7.38 6(4)

41 Ty Fountain SO Maple Valley 7.38 5(5)

42 Enoch Gartei JR West Fargo 7.43 4(5)

43 Sawyer Satrom SO May-Port CG 7.44 8(3)

44 Nate Pressnell SR Red River 7.45 8(4)

45 Ted Tchomakhidze SO Red River 7.46 6(5)

46 Gabe Leseberg SR West Fargo 7.49 7(4)

47 Justin Erickson JR Red River 7.51 5(6)

48 Aidan Olson-Tingelsta SO Central Cass 7.55 9(3)

49 Trent Herberg JR Red River 7.57 10(1)

50 Maclane Letherman FR Jamestown 7.57 14(1)

51 Damon Hospidales 8 Oak Grove Lu 7.58 10(2)

52 Courage David SO West Fargo 7.60 4(6)

53 Kael Grebel SO Valley City 7.63 10(3)

54 Preston Kroeber FR Jamestown 7.64 14(2)

55 Joel Tande SO Grand Forks 7.65 12(1)

56 Chris Rivera JR Grand Forks 7.65 12(2)

57 Riley Annear FR Fargo South 7.67 13(1)

58 Brode Hillstrom FR Jamestown 7.68 13(2)

59 Kevin Nguyen FR West Fargo 7.69 7(5)

60 Abner Duran SO West Fargo 7.70 6(6)

61 Edward Snyder JR Shanley 7.71 11(1)

62 Anthony Lopez FR Grand Forks 7.75 12(3)

63 Jaxton Lorenz SR Grand Forks 7.77 12(4)

64 Tyler Herbeck SO Grand Forks 7.77 8(5)

65 Joseph Heim 8 Oakes 7.79 6(7)

66 Wendel Luke SO Valley City 7.80 10(4)

67 Trevon Rodriguez FR Oak Grove Lu 7.83 12(5)

68 Maliak Mohamed FR West Fargo 7.86 9(4)

69 Caeden Francis FR Central Cass 7.87 13(3)

70 Colson Bercier FR Shanley 7.89 9(5)

70 Alex Martin SR Red River 7.89 9(5)

72 Kalis Martin SR West Fargo 7.90 7(6)

73 Ryan Erdahl SO Jamestown 7.93 13(4)

74 Isaac Emineth FR Shanley 7.94 7(7)

75 Kobe Christensen FR Central Cass 8.03 10(5)

76 John Opitz FR Shanley 8.08 11(2)

77 Gavin Nicholas FR Oak Grove Lu 8.11 11(3)

78 Jarron Waldie JR Jamestown 8.16 14(3)

79 Julian Mitchell FR Grand Forks 8.21 11(4)

80 Aidan McKenney SR Jamestown 8.22 14(4)

Men's 55 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
81 Carson McGough SO Valley City 8.25 11(5)

82 Curtis Masa SO Red River 8.38 11(6)

83 Cole Kowalczyk JR West Fargo 8.40 8(6)

84 Christopher Erbele FR Shanley 8.50 11(7)

85 Ian Dreyer FR Jamestown 8.60 13(5)

86 Braeden Sieg FR Valley City 8.62 12(6)

87 Isaiah Palmer 8 May-Port CG 8.80 12(7)

88 Nereo Garcia Reyes SR West Fargo 8.81 8(7)

Taylor Lunbungo SO Fargo South NT 4

Jada Kuchlong JR West Fargo NT 5

Sadrais Alcox FR Maple Valley NT 9

Kaden Quam SO Central Cass NT 10

Gurleen Nagra FR West Fargo NT 10

Justice Hazelton FR Jamestown NT 13

Zunekia McGill FR Fargo South NT 14

Men's 200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Alvin Johnson JR Fargo South 23.51 1(1) 10

2 Trey Lunneberg SR Wyndmere 23.57 1(2) 8

3 Henry Collins SO Shanley 23.76 1(3) 6

4 Daniel Collins SR West Fargo 24.14 2(1) 5

5 Jack Christl JR Shanley 24.16 1(4) 4

6 Wes Koetz JR Central Cass 24.56 2(2) 3

7 Garret Meehl SO Oakes 24.58 2(3) 2

8 Bryar Erickson JR Wyndmere 24.84 1(5) 1

9 Ethan Brandvold JR Red River 25.14 2(4)

10 Isaac Olson SR Oak Grove Lu 25.23 3(1)

11 Enoch Gartei JR West Fargo 25.27 3(2)

12 Austin Oehlke SR Red River 25.34 3(3)

13 Austin Shape FR Valley City 25.37 7(1)

14 Brysom Davis-Jones SR Fargo South 25.41 6(1)

15 Brady Dvorak JR Red River 25.46 4(1)

16 Marcus Gulley JR West Fargo 25.48 5(1)

17 Logan Krueger SO May-Port CG 25.56 6(2)

18 Casey Schaefer JR West Fargo 25.86 3(4)

19 Isaac Emineth FR Shanley 25.87 5(2)

20 Alex Schill SO Grand Forks 25.92 2(5)

21 Dalton Visser JR Shanley 26.06 6(3)

22 Ty Fountain SO Maple Valley 26.21 6(4)

23 Matt Fetner JR Shanley 26.30 4(2)

24 Terry Carter SO West Fargo 26.33 2(6)

25 Jaden Compson SO Valley City 26.44 5(3)

26 Devin Beach FR Jamestown 26.46 11(1)

27 Tate Sufficool JR Valley City 26.48 7(2)

28 Maclane Letherman FR Jamestown 26.61 11(2)
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Men's 200 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
29 Kevin Gladitsch JR Shanley 26.66 4(3)

30 Evan Meilke FR Valley City 26.78 7(3)

31 Cody Worrell SR Maple Valley 26.84 7(4)

32 Cade Powers SR Valley City 26.85 7(5)

33 Courage David SO West Fargo 27.02 3(5)

34 Kael Grebel SO Valley City 27.09 8(1)

35 Riley Annear FR Fargo South 27.32 10(1)

36 Jaxton Lorenz SR Grand Forks 27.64 9(1)

37 Abner Duran SO West Fargo 27.68 5(4)

38 Maliak Mohamed FR West Fargo 27.85 8(2)

39 Wendel Luke SO Valley City 27.97 9(2)

40 Tyler Herbeck SO Grand Forks 27.99 6(5)

41 Joseph Heim 8 Oakes 28.01 6(6)

42 Kevin Nguyen FR West Fargo 28.01 4(4)

43 Anthony Lopez FR Grand Forks 28.02 7(6)

44 Austyn Thornton JR Valley City 28.08 10(2)

45 Colson Bercier FR Shanley 28.15 5(5)

46 Kobe Christensen FR Central Cass 28.33 10(3)

47 Caeden Francis FR Central Cass 28.45 11(3)

48 Trevon Rodriguez FR Oak Grove Lu 28.69 9(3)

49 Damon Hospidales 8 Oak Grove Lu 28.70 9(4)

50 Aidan McKenney SR Jamestown 28.71 11(4)

51 Ryan Erdahl SO Jamestown 28.73 11(5)

52 Steven Edwards III FR West Fargo 28.89 5(6)

53 Gavin Nicholas FR Oak Grove Lu 29.03 10(4)

54 Andrew Green 8 Oak Grove Lu 29.34 8(3)

55 John Opitz FR Shanley 29.59 8(4)

56 Julian Mitchell FR Grand Forks 30.11 8(5)

57 Kalis Martin SR West Fargo 30.26 4(5)

58 Jack Bradner SO May-Port CG 30.43 10(5)

59 Nereo Garcia Reyes SR West Fargo 30.58 11(6)

60 Cole Kowalczyk JR West Fargo 30.66 8(6)

61 Carson McGough SO Valley City 30.69 9(5)

62 Cesar Calderon SO West Fargo 31.13 9(6)

63 Isaiah Palmer 8 May-Port CG 34.21 10(6)

Zack Topping SR Red River NT 1

George Reeves JR West Fargo NT 3

Gabe Leseberg SR West Fargo NT 4

Men's 400 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Braeden Knutson SR Central Cass 53.19 1(1) 10

2 Parker Nelson FR West Fargo 55.10 2(1) 8

3 Trey Lunneberg SR Wyndmere 55.47 3(1) 6

4 Stoker Short SR Red River 55.49 1(2) 5

5 Bryar Erickson JR Wyndmere 56.01 1(3) 4

Men's 400 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
6 Carter Elde FR Grand Forks 56.25 2(2) 3

7 Brackin Awender JR Oakes 56.27 2(3) 2

8 Keandre Anderson JR Red River 56.28 3(2) 1

9 Carson Dean SO Shanley 56.58 2(4)

10 Adam Arnold SO Grand Forks 56.71 1(4)

11 Jordan Gates SO Grand Forks 58.27 3(3)

12 Wyatt Mutzenberger FR Grand Forks 58.99 2(5)

13 Zach McCormick JR Shanley 59.11 2(6)

14 Nate Pressnell SR Red River 59.52 3(4)

15 Benton Murray JR Valley City 59.71 5(1)

16 Frosty Wisnewski FR Central Cass 59.83 4(1)

17 Alessandro Kroeger SR Red River 1:00.28 1(5)

18 Evan Meilke FR Valley City 1:00.52 5(2)

19 Nicholas Anderson FR West Fargo 1:00.92 5(3)

20 Andre Seibel FR West Fargo 1:01.59 6(1)

21 Cody Worrell SR Maple Valley 1:01.76 4(2)

22 Nate Tabor SR Red River 1:02.36 4(3)

23 Austyn Thornton JR Valley City 1:02.44 6(2)

24 Jake Hanson SO Grand Forks 1:02.61 5(4)

25 Chance Thorsteinson JR Shanley 1:03.04 3(5)

26 Jarron Waldie JR Jamestown 1:03.37 7(1)

27 Edward Snyder JR Shanley 1:03.72 4(4)

28 Josh Weaver SO May-Port CG 1:05.23 6(3)

29 Christopher Erbele FR Shanley 1:07.30 4(5)

30 Abram Hall FR Red River 1:07.79 7(2)

31 Kieran Dale JR Grand Forks 1:08.95 6(4)

32 Ryan Erdahl SO Jamestown 1:09.62 7(3)

33 Ian Dreyer FR Jamestown 1:10.48 7(4)

34 Anthony Wanner FR Shanley 1:10.66 5(5)

35 Isaiah Palmer 8 May-Port CG 1:26.08 6(5)

Shawn Klabo SO May-Port CG NT 4

Lane McCleary SO Maple Valley NT 3

Elijah Sheets JR May-Port CG NT 1

Jack Bradner SO May-Port CG NT 5

Men's 800 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Marcelles Sartwell SR Red River 2:08.48 1(1) 10

2 Jake Arason SR Red River 2:08.64 1(2) 8

3 Pacifique Sibomana JR Fargo South 2:09.12 1(3) 6

4 Taylor DeVine SR Shanley 2:11.04 1(4) 5

5 Thrive Pulkrabek JR Maple Valley 2:17.37 1(5) 4

6 Cael Lorenz SO Grand Forks 2:18.55 1(6) 3

7 Ben Asheim JR Oak Grove Lu 2:19.88 2(1) 2

8 Grant Lelm 8 Red River 2:21.72 3(1) 1

9 Hunter Halvorson SR Rosholt 2:22.96 1(7)
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Men's 800 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
10 Archie Weah JR Fargo South 2:23.15 1(8)

11 Gavin Dorsey JR Red River 2:23.53 2(2)

12 Ryan Prusak SO Red River 2:23.54 2(3)

13 Bennett Hefta FR West Fargo 2:25.69 2(4)

14 Jeff Corcoran SR Red River 2:27.36 2(5)

15 Shawn Klabo SO May-Port CG 2:28.37 3(2)

16 Cade Halverson FR Grand Forks 2:28.79 2(6)

17 Parker Bussinger JR West Fargo 2:29.25 2(7)

18 Emmett Sum FR Grand Forks 2:29.70 4(1)

19 Grayson Madsen 8 Rosholt 2:30.24 2(8)

20 Jackson Rexine JR May-Port CG 2:30.92 3(3)

21 Josiah Crandall 8 Central Cass 2:31.10 4(2)

22 Tucker Vasichek SO Grand Forks 2:33.98 2(9)

23 Savion Watson JR Rosholt 2:34.99 3(4)

24 Ben Zerr JR West Fargo 2:35.57 2(10)

25 Matthew Vought SR Oak Grove Lu 2:37.88 3(5)

26 Jaron Awender FR Oakes 2:38.10 4(3)

27 Hayden Mack FR Grand Forks 2:38.33 4(4)

28 Om Panda SO Red River 2:39.53 3(6)

29 Michael Stephenson JR West Fargo 2:40.01 3(7)

30 Steven Eddy JR Oak Grove Lu 2:40.79 3(8)

31 Ethan Harsell SR Grand Forks 2:41.15 1(9)

32 Jett Statema SR Valley City 2:42.59 3(9)

33 Cole Marinucci SO West Fargo 2:45.13 3(10)

34 Dylan McLean FR Grand Forks 2:47.47 4(5)

35 Jonas Larsen JR Jamestown 2:49.01 4(6)

36 Erik Stokke SO Red River 2:50.34 3(11)

37 Ethan Sprague SO Jamestown 2:51.37 4(7)

38 Jeffrey Porter JR Oak Grove Lu 2:51.42 4(8)

39 Sam Faleide FR Central Cass 2:52.16 4(9)

40 Edison Lunski 8 Grand Forks 2:53.16 4(10)

41 Garrison Miller FR Shanley 2:53.94 4(11)

42 Caden Christenson FR Oakes 2:55.26 4(12)

43 Aiden Davis FR Central Cass 2:56.25 4(13)

44 Riley Ceroll FR Rosholt 3:01.26 3(12)

45 Andrew Holman 8 Oak Grove Lu 3:02.36 4(14)

Milan Poudyel JR West Fargo NT 1

Ayden Schmidt JR West Fargo NT 1

Jordan Milbrath SR West Fargo NT 2

Gavin Sunderland JR Oak Grove Lu NT 2

Michael Bartholomew JR Red River NT 2

Rawley Lachance JR Red River NT 3

Dameon Zenawick FR Red River NT 3

Felix Kubari FR Shanley NT 4

Josh Bender SO Jamestown NT 4

Connor Wolf SO Fargo South NT 4

Men's 1600 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Jake Arason SR Red River 4:50.68 1(1) 10

2 Jace Dullum SR West Fargo 4:58.92 1(2) 8

3 Abdi Mohamed JR Fargo South 4:59.46 1(3) 6

4 Adam Punton JR Maple Valley 5:03.49 1(4) 5

5 Gavin Dorsey JR Red River 5:04.76 2(1) 4

6 Ryan Prusak SO Red River 5:05.77 1(5) 3

7 Lane McCleary SO Maple Valley 5:07.20 1(6) 2

8 Broden Diederich SO Red River 5:10.68 2(2) 1

9 Cael Lorenz SO Grand Forks 5:11.58 1(7)

10 Micah Hoke SO Jamestown 5:18.07 2(3)

11 Kade Schumacher SO Jamestown 5:19.88 4(1)

12 Lane Dullum FR West Fargo 5:21.23 2(4)

13 Cullen Flieth FR Jamestown 5:25.82 4(2)

14 Hunter Halvorson SR Rosholt 5:28.16 1(8)

15 Jordan Milbrath SR West Fargo 5:30.66 2(5)

16 Hale Berntson FR Maple Valley 5:31.77 2(6)

17 Ayden Schmidt JR West Fargo 5:34.09 3(1)

18 Ryan Hermes JR Oakes 5:34.39 2(7)

19 Justin Smith FR West Fargo 5:34.43 3(2)

20 Jackson Rexine JR May-Port CG 5:34.70 2(8)

21 Tucker Vasichek SO Grand Forks 5:35.06 2(9)

22 Grayson Madsen 8 Rosholt 5:41.82 1(9)

23 Savion Watson JR Rosholt 5:42.57 3(3)

24 Isaac Miller FR Fargo South 5:46.63 4(3)

25 Dalton Schmit SO Oakes 5:48.96 2(10)

26 Keller Lee JR West Fargo 5:53.03 3(4)

27 Ben Zerr JR West Fargo 5:53.16 3(5)

28 TJ Pipgras FR Rosholt 5:58.31 2(11)

29 Jayce Netterville JR Fargo South 5:59.41 4(4)

30 Zach Lunde FR Jamestown 6:01.24 4(5)

31 Sam Faleide FR Central Cass 6:02.00 4(6)

32 Jett Statema SR Valley City 6:03.48 4(7)

33 Riley Ceroll FR Rosholt 6:12.92 3(6)

34 Charlie Hapka SO Shanley 6:13.67 4(8)

35 Rylee Bakkegard 8 Oak Grove Lu 6:20.47 3(7)

36 Josh Bender SO Jamestown 6:32.29 4(9)

37 Jonas Larsen JR Jamestown 6:33.10 4(10)

38 Aiden Davis FR Central Cass 6:34.31 4(11)

39 Caden Christenson FR Oakes 6:39.92 3(8)

40 Ethan Sprague SO Jamestown 6:47.09 4(12)

Ben Asheim JR Oak Grove Lu NT 1

Gavin Sunderland JR Oak Grove Lu NT 1

Michael Bartholomew JR Red River NT 1

Erik Stokke SO Red River NT 3

Cameron Moe SR Oak Grove Lu NT 3

Matthew Vought SR Oak Grove Lu NT 3
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Men's 1600 Meters (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts

Jeffrey Porter JR Oak Grove Lu NT 3

Men's 3200 Meters
Pl Name Yr Team Time Pts

Gavin Haut SO Jamestown 10:33.67

Hunter McHenry FR Red River 10:42.83

Thomas Hugo SR Red River 10:43.19

Chandlar Rott SO Jamestown 10:43.88

Zach Simon SR Red River 10:49.45

Broden Diederich SO Red River 11:16.69

Noah Vaagene SO West Fargo 11:40.66

Lane Stevens FR Grand Forks 11:49.94

Kade Palmer SO May-Port CG 13:35.98

Nick Veres SO Grand Forks DQ

Men's 54m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Collin Allan SO Grand Forks 9.21 1(1) 10

2 Keandre Anderson JR Red River 9.50 1(2) 8

3 Colin Lemieux FR Jamestown 10.22 2(1) 6

4 Bikash Pathak JR Red River 10.23 1(3) 5

5 Anthony Lopez FR Grand Forks 10.25 2(2) 4

6 Joel Tande SO Grand Forks 10.32 1(4) 3

7 Isaac Schall FR Red River 10.51 2(3) 2

8 TJ Pipgras FR Rosholt 12.00 2(4) 1

Armand Andersen JR Shanley NT 1

Sadrais Alcox FR Maple Valley NT 1

Mason Gillespie FR Red River NT 2

Danny Lahai JR Fargo South NT 2

Men's 55m Hurdles
Pl Name Yr Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Bryce Enerson JR Red River 8.52 1(1) 10

2 Braeden Knutson SR Central Cass 8.65 1(2) 8

3 Bless Flomo JR Fargo South 8.67 1(3) 6

4 Armand Andersen JR Shanley 9.28 1(4) 5

5 Jack Christl JR Shanley 9.36 1(5) 4

6 Tyler Niemi SR Oak Grove Lu 9.40 1(6) 3

7 Abner Duran SO West Fargo 10.05 2(1) 2

8 Aidan Olson-Tingelsta SO Central Cass 10.34 2(2) 1

9 Terry Carter SO West Fargo 10.57 2(3)

10 Kalis Martin SR West Fargo 11.42 2(4)

11 Cesar Calderon SO West Fargo 12.25 2(5)

Thanh Tran SO Fargo South NT 2

Men's 4 x 200m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shanley (A) 1:36.34 1(1) 10

1) Cole Friederichs SR 2) Henry Collins SO

3) Carter Kochmann SO 4) Jack Christl JR

2 Fargo South (A) 1:37.35 1(2) 8

1) Abubakarr Fullah SO 2) Anthony Paye JR

3) Jamal Spiyee JR 4) John Farr JR

3 Red River (A) 1:39.33 1(3) 6

1) Zack Topping SR 2) Austin Oehlke SR

3) Ethan Brandvold JR 4) Stoker Short SR

4 West Fargo (A) 1:39.38 1(4) 5

1) Nsengiyumva Corode SR 2) Daniel Collins SR

3) David Daniels JR 4) Terry Carter SO

5 Grand Forks Central (A) 1:41.84 2(1) 4

1) Adam Arnold SO 2) Ben Hoverson JR

3) Wythe Rynestad SO 4) Alex Schill SO

6 Red River (B) 1:42.53 2(2)

1) Nate Hollingshead SR 2) Cheyenne Hare SR

3) Brady Dvorak JR 4) Alessandro Kroeger SR

7 May-Port CG (A) 1:43.57 1(5) 3

1) Reese Hanson SR 2) Logan Krueger SO

3) Elijah Sheets JR 4) Sammy Satrom JR

8 Valley City (B) 1:44.60 3(1) 2

1) Jaden Compson SO 2) Austin Shape FR

3) Evan Meilke FR 4) Wendel Luke SO

9 Fargo South (B) 1:45.23 4(1)

1) Trehven Montgomery SO 2) Jackson Allard JR

3) Brysom Davis-Jones SR 4) Alvin Johnson JR

10 Red River (C) 1:45.91 2(3)

1) Ted Tchomakhidze SO 2) Justin Erickson JR

3) Erik Walker SO 4) Bikash Pathak JR

11 Maple Valley (A) 1:46.34 2(4) 1

1) Evan Richman FR 2) Thrive Pulkrabek JR

3) Tyler Zaun JR 4) Ty Fountain SO

12 Grand Forks Central (B) 1:46.54 2(5)

1) Carter Elde FR 2) Josh DeFoe JR

3) Robert Vaccaro SO 4) Collin Allan SO

13 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 1:48.09 3(2)

1) Isaac Olson SR 2) Joseph Akiri SR

3) Tyler Niemi SR 4) Andrew Green 8

14 Valley City (C) 1:48.48 3(3)

1) Kael Grebel SO 2) Drew Zaun SO

3) Peyton Zaun SO 4) Trevor Winter JR

15 Shanley (B) 1:48.57 2(6)

1) Matt Fetner JR 2) Kevin Gladitsch JR

3) Isaac Emineth FR 4) Dalton Visser JR

2019 COBBER ND INDOOR
Moorhead, MN
Olson Forum

Host: Concordia College-Moorhead, MN
Saturday, March 16, 2019

MEET OFFICIALS
Meet Director:
Garrick Larson

OFFICIAL MEET REPORT
printed: 03/19/2019 9:52 PM

RESULTS

DirectAthletics MeetPro 12



Men's 4 x 200m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
16 Valley City (A) 1:48.67 3(4)

1) Austyn Thornton JR 2) Cade Powers SR

3) Benton Murray JR 4) Tate Sufficool JR

17 Jamestown (A) 1:49.15 1(6)

1) Aidan McKenney SR 2) Brode Hillstrom FR

3) Colin Lemieux FR 4) Preston Kroeber FR

18 May-Port CG (B) 1:49.66 4(2)

1) Jack Bradner SO 2) Jacob Strand SO

3) Josh Weaver SO 4) Sawyer Satrom SO

19 Central Cass (B) 1:49.82 4(3)

1) Theo Metzger SO 2) Jacob Dutchuk SO

3) Samuel Badger SO 4) Aidan Olson-Tingelsta SO

20 Central Cass (A) 1:51.52 4(4)

1) Frosty Wisnewski FR 2) Kobe Christensen FR

3) Kaden Quam SO 4) Caeden Francis FR

21 Red River (D) 1:52.71 3(5)

1) Nate Pressnell SR 2) Nate Tabor SR

3) Alex Martin SR 4) Curtis Masa SO

22 Grand Forks Central (C) 1:55.07 3(6)

1) Tyler Herbeck SO 2) Jaxton Lorenz SR

3) Julian Mitchell FR 4) Chris Rivera JR

23 Red River (E) 1:57.72 4(5)

1) Mason Gillespie FR 2) Simon Haug FR

3) Abram Hall FR 4) Isaac Schall FR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
1 Shanley (A) 3:45.13 1(1) 10

1) Henry Collins SO 2) Jack Christl JR

3) Carter Kochmann SO 4) Taylor DeVine SR

2 Red River (A) 3:50.12 2(1) 8

1) Stoker Short SR 2) Marcelles Sartwell SR

3) Keandre Anderson JR 4) Alessandro Kroeger SR

3 Central Cass (A) 3:51.28 1(2) 6

1) Will Ellison FR 2) Rafael Buccini SR

3) Wes Koetz JR 4) Braeden Knutson SR

4 Grand Forks Central (A) 3:51.70 1(3) 5

1) Adam Arnold SO 2) Joe Williamson FR

3) Carter Elde FR 4) Wyatt Mutzenberger FR

5 Maple Valley (A) 3:52.10 2(2) 4

1) Adam Punton JR 2) Ty Fountain SO

3) Lane McCleary SO 4) Thrive Pulkrabek JR

6 Fargo South (A) 3:58.15 1(4) 3

1) Bless Flomo JR 2) Archie Weah JR

3) Brysom Davis-Jones SR 4) Abdi Mohamed JR

Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
7 May-Port CG (A) 3:58.86 3(1) 2

1) Elijah Sheets JR 2) Shawn Klabo SO

3) Jacob Strand SO 4) Logan Krueger SO

8 Red River (B) 3:59.22 2(3)

1) Nate Pressnell SR 2) Cheyenne Hare SR

3) Zach Simon SR 4) Nate Tabor SR

9 Red River (C) 3:59.50 2(4)

1) Austin Oehlke SR 2) Nate Hollingshead SR

3) Jake Arason SR 4) Isaak Nelson SR

10 Shanley (B) 3:59.99 3(2)

1) Carson Dean SO 2) Matt Fetner JR

3) Zach McCormick JR 4) Kevin Gladitsch JR

11 Oakes (A) 4:00.82 2(5) 1

1) Brackin Awender JR 2) Garret Meehl SO

3) Dalton Schmit SO 4) Joseph Heim 8

12 West Fargo (A) 4:01.45 1(5)

1) Parker Nelson FR 2) Jada Kuchlong JR

3) Gabe Leseberg SR 4) Enoch Gartei JR

13 Grand Forks Central (B) 4:04.96 2(6)

1) Josh DeFoe JR 2) Collin Allan SO

3) Jordan Gates SO 4) Howard Parkes JR

14 Jamestown (B) 4:10.05 4(1)

1) Micah Hoke SO 2) Kade Schumacher SO

3) Cullen Flieth FR 4) Zach Lunde FR

15 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 4:12.44 3(3)

1) Gavin Sunderland JR 2) Ben Asheim JR

3) Andrew Green 8 4) Steven Eddy JR

16 Red River (D) 4:16.70 3(4)

1) Bikash Pathak JR 2) Thomas Hugo SR

3) Jeff Corcoran SR 4) Rawley Lachance JR

17 Rosholt (A) 4:16.97 4(2)

1) Hunter Halvorson SR 2) Grayson Madsen 8

3) TJ Pipgras FR 4) Savion Watson JR

18 Jamestown (A) 4:21.72 1(6)

1) Chris Sayler JR 2) Jarron Waldie JR

3) Ian Dreyer FR 4) Maclane Letherman FR

19 May-Port CG (B) 4:21.90 4(3)

1) Reese Hanson SR 2) Sammy Satrom JR

3) Sawyer Satrom SO 4) Jack Bradner SO

20 Shanley (C) 4:25.49 3(5)

1) Dalton Visser JR 2) Colson Bercier FR

3) Garrison Miller FR 4) Felix Kubari FR

21 Red River (E) 4:27.19 3(6)

1) Ted Tchomakhidze SO 2) Hunter McHenry FR

3) Dameon Zenawick FR 4) Abram Hall FR
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Men's 4 x 400m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time H(Pl) Pts
22 Grand Forks Central (C) 4:30.09 4(4)

1) Joel Tande SO 2) Emmett Sum FR

3) Edison Lunski 8 4) Hayden Mack FR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay
Pl Team Time Pts
1 Red River (A) 9:02.12 10

1) Marcelles Sartwell SR 2) Zach Simon SR

3) Hunter McHenry FR 4) Thomas Hugo SR

2 West Fargo (A) 9:10.63 8

1) Milan Poudyel JR 2) Jace Dullum SR

3) Lane Dullum FR 4) Bennett Hefta FR

3 Shanley (A) 9:15.30 6

1) Taylor DeVine SR 2) Zach McCormick JR

3) Carson Dean SO 4) Chance Thorsteinson JR

4 Jamestown (A) 9:22.28 5

1) Gavin Haut SO 2) Micah Hoke SO

3) Chandlar Rott SO 4) Cullen Flieth FR

5 Fargo South (A) 9:36.18 4

1) Archie Weah JR 2) Abdi Mohamed JR

3) Isaac Miller FR 4) Jayce Netterville JR

6 Rosholt (A) 9:39.43 3

1) Hunter Halvorson SR 2) Grayson Madsen 8

3) TJ Pipgras FR 4) Savion Watson JR

7 Grand Forks Central (A) 9:40.67 2

1) Wyatt Mutzenberger FR 2) Jordan Gates SO

3) Josh DeFoe JR 4) Ethan Harsell SR

8 Oakes (A) 9:52.55 1

1) Brackin Awender JR 2) Dalton Schmit SO

3) Ryan Hermes JR 4) Jaron Awender FR

9 Oak Grove Lutheran (A) 9:52.57

1) Gavin Sunderland JR 2) Cameron Moe SR

3) Rylee Bakkegard 8 4) Ben Asheim JR

10 May-Port CG (A) 10:02.75

1) Shawn Klabo SO 2) Kade Palmer SO

3) Jacob Strand SO 4) Jackson Rexine JR

11 Red River (B) 10:04.14

1) Jeff Corcoran SR 2) Grant Lelm 8

3) Om Panda SO 4) Erik Stokke SO

12 Grand Forks Central (B) 10:16.14

1) Lane Stevens FR 2) Cade Halverson FR

3) Nick Veres SO 4) Jake Hanson SO

13 Jamestown (B) 10:37.41

1) Jonas Larsen JR 2) Josh Bender SO

3) Kade Schumacher SO 4) Zach Lunde FR

Men's 4 x 800m Relay (cont'd)
Pl Team Time Pts
14 Oak Grove Lutheran (B) 10:53.93

1) Steven Eddy JR 2) Andrew Holman 8

3) Matthew Vought SR 4) Jeffrey Porter JR

Maple Valley (A) NT

1) Hale Berntson FR 2) Lane McCleary SO

3) Adam Punton JR 4) Thrive Pulkrabek JR

Men's High Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Marcus Gulley JR West Fargo 6' 4" 10

2 Ben Hoverson JR Grand Forks 5' 10" 8

3 Bryce Enerson JR Red River 5' 8" 6

4 Wythe Rynestad SO Grand Forks 5' 8" 5

5 Devin Beach FR Jamestown 5' 6" 4

6 Sibomana Enock SO Fargo South 5' 6" 3

7 Casey Schaefer JR West Fargo 5' 6" 2

8 Rafael Buccini SR Central Cass 5' 4" 1

9 Bless Flomo JR Fargo South 5' 4"

10 Keandre Anderson JR Red River 5' 4"

11 Peyton Zaun SO Valley City 5' 4"

12 Jamal Spiyee JR Fargo South 5' 2"

13 Isaak Nelson SR Red River 5' 0"

14 Simon Haug FR Red River 5' 0"

14 Armand Andersen JR Shanley 5' 0"

14 Tyler Zaun JR Maple Valley 5' 0"

Zunekia McGill FR Fargo South NH

David Daniels JR West Fargo NH

Danny Lahai JR Fargo South NH

Jada Kuchlong JR West Fargo NH

Men's Pole Vault
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts
1 Nick Gaebe JR West Fargo 11' 6" 10

2 Kaden Rohloff JR Red River 11' 6" 8

3 Jak Urlacher SO Grand Forks 10' 6" 6

4 Erik Walker SO Red River 9' 6" 5

5 Jakob Steveson Grand Forks 8' 0" 4

6 Kaden Quam SO Central Cass 8' 0" 3

7 Thanh Tran SO Fargo South 7' 6" 2

8 Mason Gillespie FR Red River 7' 6" 1

9 Aiden Davis FR Central Cass 7' 0"

10 Jacob Strand SO May-Port CG 6' 6"

11 Samuel Badger SO Central Cass 6' 0"

12 Josiah Crandall 8 Central Cass 6' 0"

13 Cooper Miller FR Red River 5' 6"

Jackson Allard JR Fargo South NH
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Men's Pole Vault (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark Pts

Howard Parkes JR Grand Forks NH

Men's Long Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Marcus Gulley JR West Fargo 21' 71 /2 1(1) 10

2 Nsengiyumva Corode SR West Fargo 21' 33 /4 1(2) 8

3 David Daniels JR West Fargo 20' 111 /2 1(3) 6

4 Carter Kochmann SO Shanley 19' 81 /2 2(1) 5

5 Will Ellison FR Central Cass 19' 7" 1(4) 4

6 Sibomana Enock SO Fargo South 19' 5" 1(5) 3

7 Joseph Akiri SR Oak Grove Lu18' 101 /4 1(6) 2

8 Nate Hollingshead SR Red River 18' 83 /4 2(2) 1

9 Bryce Enerson JR Red River 18' 61 /2 1(7)

10 Isaac Emineth FR Shanley 18' 1" 2(3)

11 Rafael Buccini SR Central Cass 17' 111 /2 4(1)

12 Devin Beach FR Jamestown 17' 11" 4(2)

13 Logan Krueger SO May-Port CG 17' 101 /2 2(4)

14 Robert Vaccaro SO Grand Forks 17' 101 /2 3(1)

15 Reese Hanson SR May-Port CG 17' 53 /4 3(2)

16 Max Muggli SR Oakes 17' 4" 3(3)

17 Peyton Zaun SO Valley City 17' 33 /4 2(5)

18 Evan Richman FR Maple Valley 17' 2" 2(6)

19 Nate Jorgenson SR Maple Valley 16' 101 /4 2(7)

20 Brode Hillstrom FR Jamestown 16' 81 /2 4(3)

21 Justin Erickson JR Red River 16' 7" 1(8)

22 Tyler Zaun JR Maple Valley 16' 7" 2(8)

23 Isaak Nelson SR Red River 16' 63 /4 3(4)

24 Trevor Winter JR Valley City 16' 61 /2 3(5)

25 Sawyer Satrom SO May-Port CG 16' 61 /2 3(5)

26 Drew Zaun SO Valley City 16' 51 /4 4(4)

27 Collin Allan SO Grand Forks 16' 41 /2 4(5)

28 Zachery Dethlefsen JR Oakes 15' 101 /2 4(6)

29 Sammy Satrom JR May-Port CG 15' 101 /4 2(9)

30 Colin Lemieux FR Jamestown 15' 83 /4 4(7)

31 Jacob Dutchuk SO Central Cass 15' 21 /2 3(7)

32 Theo Metzger SO Central Cass 14' 63 /4 3(8)

33 Edward Snyder JR Shanley 14' 53 /4 3(9)

Mark Noimanyvone 4 Wyndmere NM 1

Lain Combs SR Maple Valley NM 1

Jada Kuchlong JR West Fargo NM 2

Jackson Allard JR Fargo South NM 4

TJ Pipgras FR Rosholt NM 4

Zunekia McGill FR Fargo South NM 4

Men's Triple Jump
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Joseph Akiri SR Oak Grove Lu41' 1" 1(1) 10

2 Evan Richman FR Maple Valley 37' 41 /2 1(2) 8

3 Max Muggli SR Oakes 37' 31 /2 1(3) 6

4 Rafael Buccini SR Central Cass 36' 0" 3(1) 5

5 Peyton Zaun SO Valley City 35' 111 /2 2(1) 4

6 Trevor Winter JR Valley City 35' 03 /4 2(2) 3

7 Preston Kroeber FR Jamestown 34' 51 /2 3(2) 2

8 Joe Williamson FR Grand Forks 34' 41 /4 2(3) 1

9 Zachery Dethlefsen JR Oakes 32' 31 /2 2(4)

10 Theo Metzger SO Central Cass 30' 10" 2(5)

11 TJ Pipgras FR Rosholt 30' 31 /4 3(3)

Cole Friederichs SR Shanley NM 1

Ben Hoverson JR Grand Forks NM 1

Wythe Rynestad SO Grand Forks NM 1

Mark Noimanyvone 4 Wyndmere NM 1

Lain Combs SR Maple Valley NM 1

Drew Zaun SO Valley City NM 2

Nate Jorgenson SR Maple Valley NM 2

Isaak Nelson SR Red River NM 2

Jacob Dutchuk SO Central Cass NM 3

Sibomana Enock SO Fargo South NM 3

Devin Beach FR Jamestown NM 3

Brode Hillstrom FR Jamestown NM 3

Reese Hanson SR May-Port CG NM 3

Men's Shot Put
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
1 Austin Widmer SR Oak Grove Lu56' 3" 8(1) 10

2 Brett Klefstad SR Red River 49' 2" 8(2) 8

3 Marcus Hochhalter SR Jamestown 48' 0" 2(1) 6

4 Kc Ortiz SO West Fargo 47' 41 /2 8(3) 5

5 Ashton Biesterfeld SO Oakes 43' 51 /2 8(4) 4

6 Jeremiah Rodriguez SR West Fargo 42' 2" 8(5) 3

7 Dalton Nelson JR Oakes 42' 1" 8(6) 2

8 Daniel Wanner SR Shanley 42' 01 /2 8(7) 1

9 Carson Kennelly SR Jamestown 41' 51 /2 2(2)

10 Evan Bubach JR Shanley 40' 11" 8(8)

11 Nick Martin SO Central Cass 40' 11" 7(1)

12 Cade Johnson SR Red River 40' 8" 7(2)

13 Alberto Samura JR Fargo South 39' 101 /2 6(1)

14 Cade Merrigan SR Central Cass 39' 7" 8(9)

15 Alex Muggli JR Oakes 39' 4" 6(2)

16 Drew Anderson JR Grand Forks 38' 111 /2 7(3)

17 Andrew Dethlefsen SR Oakes 38' 11" 7(4)

18 Jacob Braun SO Rosholt 38' 81 /2 6(3)

19 Aaron Mack SR Jamestown 38' 61 /2 2(3)
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Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
20 Justin Erickson JR Red River 37' 71 /2 2(4)

21 Travis Bladow SO Central Cass 37' 1" 7(5)

22 Tyler Larson SO Red River 36' 91 /2 7(6)

23 Cole Ogren JR Red River 36' 31 /2 7(7)

24 Dawson Sedivec JR May-Port CG 35' 5" 6(4)

25 Luke Beiswinger JR Shanley 35' 41 /2 7(8)

26 Evan Hutchison SR Red River 35' 2" 7(9)

27 Braeden Bloch SO Shanley 35' 01 /2 6(5)

28 Jamahl Watson SO Fargo South 34' 9" 4(1)

29 Jay Haines SR Grand Forks 34' 51 /2 5(1)

30 Marshall Buelow SO Red River 34' 2" 4(2)

31 Bennett Burd FR Shanley 33' 8" 3(1)

32 Jaeger Dreher Unattached 33' 7" 1(1)

33 Anthony Wanner FR Shanley 33' 41 /2 5(2)

34 Hunter Greenmyer JR Oakes 33' 31 /2 6(6)

35 Jackson Walker JR West Fargo 32' 91 /2 4(3)

36 Jacob Hankel SO Oakes 32' 31 /2 4(4)

37 Adam Swartz SO Grand Forks 32' 31 /2 4(4)

38 Joey Olson SO Grand Forks 32' 2" 5(3)

39 Corey Henkleman SO Fargo South 32' 11 /2 2(5)

40 Abra Lang Unattached 32' 1" 1(2)

41 Trent Herberg JR Red River 31' 101 /2 6(7)

42 Jonus Bender SR Grand Forks 31' 51 /2 5(4)

43 George Rerick JR Red River 31' 5" 6(8)

44 Rylee Bercier SO Fargo South 31' 11 /2 2(6)

45 Logan Haskamp SO Grand Forks 31' 11 /2 3(2)

46 Carson McGough SO Valley City 31' 01 /2 5(5)

47 Justin Roswick SO Valley City 30' 81 /2 5(6)

48 Tanner Enwiller SR Rosholt 30' 61 /2 4(6)

49 Andrew Zuther SR Central Cass 30' 1" 6(9)

50 Jacob Mitsche JR Fargo South 30' 0" 1(3)

51 Joseph Shoemaker 8 Central Cass 29' 8" 5(7)

52 Andrew Visto FR Oakes 29' 11 /2 3(3)

53 Michael Johnson JR West Fargo 28' 71 /2 6(10)

54 Garrett Haugen 8 Central Cass 28' 6" 3(4)

55 Isaac Murphy SO West Fargo 28' 21 /2 4(7)

56 Jacob Koplin FR Grand Forks 28' 11 /2 2(7)

57 Erik Haugen SO Oakes 28' 0" 3(5)

58 Tommy Do SO Fargo South 27' 10" 2(8)

59 Ethan Tong JR West Fargo 27' 91 /2 5(8)

60 Joseph Riskey SO Grand Forks 27' 81 /2 1(4)

61 Alejandro Lopez SO Grand Forks 26' 8" 2(9)

62 Carson Ohnstad FR Grand Forks 25' 8" 1(5)

63 Liam Matheney SO Grand Forks 25' 8" 1(5)

64 Nathaniel Schuster FR West Fargo 25' 6" 3(6)

65 Braeden Sieg FR Valley City 25' 3" 3(7)

Men's Shot Put (cont'd)
Pl Name Yr Team Mark F(Pl) Pts
66 Christopher Sather FR West Fargo 24' 6" 3(8)

67 Trace Olson FR Shanley 24' 6" 3(8)

68 Michael Post SO Grand Forks 24' 5" 1(7)

69 Landyn Schauer FR West Fargo 23' 5" 4(8)

70 Ethan Frantsvog FR West Fargo 23' 5" 4(8)

71 Jacob Bredeson JR Oakes 22' 31 /2 2(10)

72 Timothy Lipa FR West Fargo 22' 01 /2 3(10)

73 Curtis Masa SO Red River 19' 8" 1(8)

Adam McMullin FR Red River NM 1

Kyle Rothenberger FR Grand Forks NM 1

Antonio Ramirez FR West Fargo NM 4

Ethan Suriano SO Red River NM 5

Dane Leland JR May-Port CG NM 6

Isaac Berglind JR Shanley NM 7

Luke Anderson SR Red River NM 8

Men's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Red River GFRR 121

2 West Fargo WF 94

3 Fargo South FS 63

4 Shanley SHAN 61

5 Grand Forks Central GFC 58

6 Central Cass CCAS 49

7 Wyndmere WYND 29

8 Oak Grove Lutheran OG 27

9 Maple Valley MV 24

10 Jamestown JAME 23

11 Oakes OAKE 18

12 Valley City VC 9

13 May-Port CG MPCG 5

14 Rosholt ROSH 4

Women's Scores
Pl Team Code Score

1 Fargo Davies FD 171.16

2 Shanley SHAN 79

3 Red River GFRR 59

4 Central Cass CCAS 58.5

5 West Fargo WF 50

6 Jamestown JAME 48

7 Fargo South FS 37.33

8 May-Port CG MPCG 34

9 Valley City VC 30

9 Grand Forks Central GFC 30

11 Oak Grove Lutheran OG 17

12 Maple Valley MV 4
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Women's Scores (cont'd)
Pl Team Code Score

13 Oakes OAKE 3
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